
Climate Tour October - November 2011
Dr Jim Salinger, Professor Caroline Saunders and Rod Oram

"Maintaining farm productivity and profits in an uncertain climate"

Monday 10 October

Oamaru

Oamaru 12 noon to 2 pm Inkbox Theatre, Oamaru Opera House (Waitaki District 
Council)

Contact: Richard Mabon rmabon@waitaki.govt.nz

Palmerston 6.30 to 9 pm East Otago High School Library, Palmerston

Contact: Dugald MacTavish dugald@es.co.nz

Dunedin

Tuesday 11 October
1. Centre for the Study of Agriculture, Food and Environment CSAFE, University 

of Otago

Title: Preparing for White Swans: Climate change and opportunities for the 
agricultural economy

Dunedin, 10. 30 am to 12.30 pm Edgar Centre, Portsmouth Drive, Dunedin

Contact: Chris Rosin chris.rosin@otago.ac.nz

2. Centre for Theology and Public Issues, afternoon, University of Otago

   Title: Climate Change: Should we sit back and enjoy the grapes?

University of Otago, Burns Lecture Theatre 2, 5 to 6.30 pm

Contact. Andrew Bradstock andrew.bradstock@otago.ac.nz

The second seminar will look at ethics and intergenerational issues

Southland

Thursday 27 October

Invercargill Environment Southland 1.30 to 3.30 pm Invercargill Workingmen’s 
Club, 154 Esk Street, Invercargill

Contact: Michele Poole michele.poole@es.govt.nz

Wellington
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Tuesday 1 November

Wellington 4.30 to 6.30 pm Victoria University of Wellington Hunter Building 
Council Chambers, Climate Change Research Institute

Title: Preparing for White Swans: Climate change and opportunities for the 
economy

Contact: Liz Thomas liz.thomas@vuw.ac.nz

Southern Lakes

Thursday 3 November

Queenstown afternoon venue TBA

Wanaka evening venue TBA

Contact: Sue Coutts sue@wanakawastebusters.co.nz

Hauraki Gulf

Saturday 5 November

Waiheke Island Surfdale Hall 2 to 4 pm

Contact: John Stansfield John.Stansfield@oxfam.org.nz

Marlborough

Monday 7 November

Blenheim 3 to 5 pm Marlborough Wine Research Centre, 85 Budge Street, 
Blenheim

Contact: Rob Agnew Rob.Agnew@plantandfood.co.nz
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